
Judge's Signatures

2023 MAG Victorian Championship Day 2 AB
Meet Results - Multi
Apr 2, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/2/2023 2:24:49 PM

Men / 7U / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name/GymRank AA

Oliver Heggie1 702
MGC (HPP)

8.350 9.400 9.4508.650 9.3509.900 55.100
9.600 9.000 9.3009.650 9.6509.750 56.950

Prelims
Finals

112.050Combined Total:

Finn Harris2 700
MYC (HPP)

9.400 10.000 9.4009.100 9.7009.550 57.150
9.500 8.900 7.6008.950 9.5008.350 52.800

Prelims
Finals

109.950Combined Total:

Dante Pieroni3 707
BTY

9.050 10.200 9.6509.500 8.0009.450 55.850
9.700 7.400 9.4008.350 8.6508.900 52.400

Prelims
Finals

108.250Combined Total:

Xavier Williams4 705
MYC

7.950 9.650 8.8508.850 8.7008.650 52.650
9.250 8.450 8.8008.650 8.6509.400 53.200

Prelims
Finals

105.850Combined Total:

Thinuk Maduwa-Guruge5 703
MYC

5.750 9.500 9.4008.600 9.3008.400 50.950
7.050 6.850 9.5008.050 8.4507.950 47.850

Prelims
Finals

98.800Combined Total:

Brody Latcham6 704
MYC

8.850 6.850 9.1506.050 8.5508.600 48.050
8.100 6.600 9.3508.350 8.0008.350 48.750

Prelims
Finals

96.800Combined Total:

Mitch Hornsby7 701
GYG (HPP)

6.800 6.750 9.1504.650 8.8508.300 44.500
7.300 5.100 9.0506.700 8.6007.950 44.700

Prelims
Finals

89.200Combined Total:

Finn Tran8 708
PIT

5.850 5.900 9.7005.850 6.2504.750 38.300
6.000 1.050 9.1006.600 3.6005.900 32.250

Prelims
Finals

70.550Combined Total:

Lukas McNaughton9 706
BTY

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
4.750 3.900 6.0005.750 0.0005.350 25.750

Prelims
Finals

25.750Combined Total:
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